Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
9/98
Siemens / Speedfax	 Previous folio: 16-76, 10IC 8-76
Features
b	 Class MTG Industrial Control Transformers are 100%
certified for all domestic and International Applications
b	 The MTG line has full compliance with IEC Safety

	 220/380/440/550, 208/500	 91/110/120, 85/100/110
L
	 240 X 480	 120 X 240	 M
Ordering Information	 Voltage Table
E	 �Use the Voltage Table to determine the
primary and secondary voltage required.
E	 �Field Modifications see page 9/112.
E	 �Dimensions see page 9/155.
E	 �Wiring Diagrams see page 9/193.
E	 Touchsafe cover chart
	  see page 9/101.
Product Category: NEMA
Industrial Control Power Transformers
Domestic, Class MT
Selection
	 50	 MT0050A	    	 MT0050B	    	 MT0050C	    	 MT0050D	    	 MT0050E	    	 MT0050F
	 75	 MT0075A	    	 MT0075B	    	 MT0075C	    	 MT0075D	    	 MT0075E	    	 MT0075F
	 100	 MT0100A	    	 MT0100B	    	 MT0100C	    	 MT0100D	    	 MT0100E	    	 MT0100F
	 150	 MT0150A	    	 MT0150B	    	 MT0150C	    	 MT0150D	    	 MT0150E	    	 MT0150F
	 200	 MT0200A	    	 MT0200B	    	 MT0200C	    	 MT0200D	    	 MT0200E	    	 MT0200F
	 250	 MT0250A	    	 MT0250B	    	 MT0250C	    	 MT0250D	    	 MT0250E	    	 MT0250F
	 300	 MT0300A	    	 MT0300B	    	 MT0300C	    	 MT0300D	    	 MT0300E	    	 MT0300F
	 350	 MT0350A	    	 MT0350B	    	 MT0350C	    	 MT0350D	    	 MT0350E	    	 MT0350F
	 500	 MT0500A	    	 MT0500B	    	 MT0500C	    	 MT0500D	    	 MT0500E	    	 MT0500F
	 750	 MT0750A	    	 MT0750B	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MT0750E	    	 MT0750F
	 1000	 MT1000A	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MT1000E	    	 —	 —
	 1500	 MT1500A	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 2000	 MT2000A	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 3000	 MT3000A	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 5000	 MT5000A	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 	 	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter
	 VA	 	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
	 Rating	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $
	 50	 MT0050G	    	 MT0050H	    	 MT0050I	    	 MT0050J	    	 MT0050L	    	 MT0050M
	 75	 MT0075G	    	 MT0075H	    	 MT0075I	    	 MT0075J	    	 —	 —	 MT0075M
	 100	 MT0100G	    	 MT0100H	    	 MT0100I	    	 MT0100J	    	 MT0100L	    	 MT0100M
	 150	 MT0150G	    	 MT0150H	    	 MT0150I	    	 MT0150J	    	 MT0150L	    	 MT0150M
	 200	 MT0200G	    	 MT0200H	    	 MT0200I	    	 MT0200J	    	 —	 —	 MT0200M
	 250	 MT0250G	    	 MT0250H	    	 MT0250I	    	 MT0250J	    	 MT0250L	    	 MT0250M
	 300	 MT0300G	    	 MT0300H	    	 MT0300I	    	 MT0300J	    	 —	 —	 MT0300M
	 350	 MT0350G	    	 MT0350H	 —	 MT0350I	    	 MT0350J	    	 MT0350L	    	 MT0350M
	 500	 MT0500G	    	 MT0500H	    	 MT0500I	    	 MT0500J	    	 MT0500L	    	 MT0500M
	 750	 MT0750G	    	 MT0750H	    	 MT0750I	    	 —	 —	 MT0750L	    	 MT0750M
	 1000	 MT1000G	    	 MT1000H	    	 MT1000I	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MT1000M
	 1500	 MT1500G	    	 MT1500H	    	 MT1500I	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 2000	 MT2000G	    	 MT2000H	    	 MT2000I	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 3000	 MT3000G	    	 MT3000H	    	 MT3000I	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 5000	 MT5000G	    	 MT5000H	    	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 	 	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter	 Voltage Letter
	 VA	 	 G	 H	 I	 J	 L	 M
	 Rating	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $	 Catalog No	 List Price $
• Revised •
03/28/16
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
9/101
Siemens / Speedfax	 Previous folio: 16-79, 10IC 8-79
Product Category: NEMA
Industrial Control Power Transformers
International, Class MTG
Selection